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We make buymg new
floors simple, stress-free

VISIT US AT
BOOTH 271

CARPET ¢ LVP HARDWOOD .

Serving you at e EATEERIEE CENTENNIAL

LT : 5171 Ward Road, Unit #3 ELkeat 8101 S. Quebec St., UnitB
p LOCATIONS Earaenaier  Wheat Ridge, CO 80033 A ¥4 Centennial, CO 80112
Scan code for directions '3 sy 303-456-4660 g . 303-456-4660

% PROXIMITY MILLS DOMA (%) Newlton
HOME SHOW SPECIAL

Want to know what our clients say about

Get 5% off your entire project and receive Simply Floors and our products?
a $100 Gift Card” if you book an in-home Google:
design consultation during the show Simply Floors reviews or Proximity Mills reviews

*Purchase required, see consultant for details.

simplyfloorsinc.com



BATH |
FITTER: > ; tub-to-shower
—————— conversions

- _ free-standing
- tubs and

= complete
1 demos
’
SN Foras long
"D as you own
| Q&Y  yourhome
m | € > | Seamless
— walls
L
- - Inaslittleas
NO INTEREST one day

9 YEARS FITS YOUR standards

with NO MONEY DOWN
When you’re looking for low-maintenance and safety for you or your loved ones, we fit your
standards, with hundreds of custom designs so you can create your bath, your way. With our

SAVE 20 % unique tub to shower conversion and free-standing tubs, there’s no disruptive demolition or
OFF lengthy renovations. At Bath Fitter, we care about your safety, offering grab bars, easy-to-reach

shelving, and seating options. Why have over two million people brought Bath Fitter into their

homes? It Just Fits.

UP$ *%

$1107

to Both Fitor avet Proud Member Of “Bath Fitter did a fantastic job of converting my

————— : Seni tub/shower into a much safer walk-in shower

enior with a safety bar. They were on time and worked

Resource throughout the day. They were respectful of me

s 7 |Council || and my property.”” "

BBB Sharing Strengths & Supporting Seniors ) KrlSt" Denver COIOradO

Book your , no obligation design today!

It Just Fits 303-788-0200

Bath Fitter Franchise. Independently owned and operated by Bath Solutions, LLC.

*Save 20% up to $1107, OR “special financing issued by Wells Fargo Bank, N.A., an Equal Housing Lender. No money down offer applies to special financing, same day purchases only. Special financing terms for up to 5 years (60 months) apply to qualifying
purchases of $6500 or more charged with approved credit. The special term 0% APR will continue to apply until all qualifying purchases are paid in full. The monthly payment for this purchase will be the amount that will pay for the purchase in full in equal
payments during the promotional (special terms) period. This information is accurate as of 01/01/2023 and is subject to change. Special offer good on the purchase of a bathtub or shower, wall and faucet kit. One offer per customer. May not be combined
with any other offer. Offer must be presented at the time of estimate. Discount applies to same day purchases only. Previous orders and estimates excluded. Offer valid only at the above location. tSubject to certain limitations. $Most Bath Fitter tub

installations are completed in one day. Some exceptions apply. See location and/or design consultant for full offer details. Offer good through 03/31/2023.
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Show Gives Back 100% of Proceeds to Colorado Horticulture Community.

to the 2023 Colorado
Garden & Home Show

“Denver Public Library Friends Foundation” Entry Garden

Considered one of the premier shows of its kind, Bellco presents the 64th annual Colorado Garden
& Home Show. This is the largest, oldest, and most prestigious consumer garden and home
improvement show west of the Mississippi. It is the only consumer show produced by a 501(c)(3)
nonprofit organization that contributes 100% of the proceeds from every ticket sold at the show to
provide horticultural-related grants and scholarships to organizations and students across Colorado.

The Colorado Garden Foundation transforms 400,000 square feet of Colorado Convention Center
into a virtual marketplace of the garden and home improvement products.

This year, the Colorado Garden Foundation will recognize its 64-year legacy
with a grant ceremony, awarding more than $550,000 this year in
grants to horticultural projects across the state, bringing the total
contribution to date of scholarships and grants over the years to
more than $12 million.

Inspiring Gardens

As in past years, the Colorado Garden and Home Show will
showcase 8 inspiring landscaped gardens, with this year’s Entry
Garden featuring the Denver Public Library Friends Foundation.
The garden will showcase a reading nook, a nod to Red Rocks,
and more!

A Marketplace of Ideas

Visit the theater at the end of aisle 1200 where there will be

40 educational seminars on a variety of topics, all covered with

the cost of admission. Be sure to check out the beautiful gardens

and get ideas, inspiration, and advice from more than 500 companies
from 25 states that introduce new technologies in landscaping,

gardening, energy-efficient heating and cooling products, windows and

window treatments, siding, flooring, lighting, indoor and outdoor fireplaces, patio
furniture, roofing, gutters, storage systems, decks, spas and more!

What Else to Look For

+ Master Gardeners from Colorado State University’s Cooperative Extension Service will answer
gardening and horticulture-related questions for free. Look for them in their bright green aprons in
the CSU Education Garden.

* Buy perennials for $2 per pot. On Wednesday, February 8th, starting at noon, fading show flowers
will be on sale to the public for $2 per pot with the proceeds going to the Arvada Rotary. Most of the
potted flowers are perennials and are a great deal for those looking to add to their gardens, or to
bring some fresh color into their homes.
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Show Hours and Pricing:

Saturdays, Feb. 4 & 11
10a.m. -6 p.m.
$12 adults / $10 seniors

Sundays, Feb. 5 & Feb. 12:
10a.m.-5p.m.
$12 adults / $10 seniors;

Monday - Friday, Feb. 6 — 10
Noon -6 p.m.
2 FOR 1 Admission

Children 12 and under are always
free.

Advance discount tickets are on
sale at www.AXS.com

How to Get There

Parking is available at the Empower
Field at Mile High Stadium Lot

C (Go West on Colfax from I-25,
then North on Federal Blvd) for

$10 cash per vehicle and there is

a free shuttle to the Convention
Center. The RTD Light Rail also has
a convenient station located at the
Convention Center.

Sponsors

Bellco presents the 2023 Colorado
Garden & Home Show sponsored
by Carpet Mill Outlet Stores & DISH.
Official suppliers include Basalite
Concrete Products, Custom Decks,
GroundWorks, Lifetime Windows

& Siding, NationScapes, ReNew
Home Innovations, SleepCity, Stellar
Painting & Remodeling, Team Dave
Logan, and 5280 Home Magazine.



GUARANTEED LOWEST PRICES
AT THE COLORADO GARDEN & HOME SHOW

Waterproof Flooring
Carpet Hardwood Laminate
Tile Granite Countertops

UPTO o m h
4 o /o ‘ 1 Zercrol:l)‘olsvn
s 2 Francing:

COLORADO GARDEN & HOME SHOW
February 4th - 12th
VISIT US AT BOOTH #701

») Waterproof Flooring
STARTING AT

$1 99 sqft

2 Colorado Garden & Home Show! '.-_ =

~1LUCKY WINNER!

Register to win at Booth #701

$2,000

Off your ﬂoorlng purchase of $3, 500 or
more at the Colorado Garden & Home Show.

VISIT BOOTH #7071 FOR DETAILS

sinceto7a 1 outlet Flooring stores

For a location nearest you, visit us at:

e

Get the best

of live TV,
streaming and
gaming with

no compromises.

Hopper 3, Joey 4 and high-speed internet connection required to operate. Paid subscriptions may be required for TV,
streaming and gaming services. Google, Google Play, Google Play Music, Google Games, Google Stadia and YouTube are
registered trademarks of Google LLC. Netflix is a registered trademark of Netflix Studios LLC. Prime Video is a registered
trademark of Amazon LLC. IND_30554



Colorado Garden Foundation
Mission Statement

Colorado Garden Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit corporation,
provides funds for horticultural grants and scholarships for the
benefit of Colorado.

Colorado Garden Foundation Board of Directors

OFFICERS
Sean Baker, President
Niecie Banach, Vice President
Adam Cermak, Treasurer
Jerry Connell, Secretary

DIRECTORS
y John Alderman
_;*"/ Matt Baldner
wl Debi Borden-Miller
Dave Hall
Jeff Hinners
John Paul Malik

Staff
Jim Fricke, Executive Director
Taylor Boerstler, Show Manager
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Thanks to Our Sponsors

The financial and promotional support of our sponsors has helped make
the 64th Annual Colorado Garden & Home Show the best event of its kind
in the Rocky Mountain West. We urge you to patronize all our sponsors
throughout the year. Their support is greatly appreciated!
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EXh i bito rs AI p h a betica I Iy Bold denotes Sponsor

Exhibitor Name

A

101 Landscaping
1st Choice Windows and Siding
303 Shutters and Shades
5 Rings Construction & Welding
5280 Exteriors
5280 Gourmet
A Spice Above Colorado
A Step Ahead
Ato Z Basements LLC.
A.W. Basements & Remodeling
A1 Concrete Leveling &

Foundation Repair
Above Parr Hardwood Floors
AC Flag & Banner
Access Electrical
Accessible Systems
Accurate America
Ace Hardware Home Services
ADT Security Services
Advanced Door Works
Advanced Roofing Systems Inc.
Aerus / L & L Systems
Aesthetic Metals
AGM Renovations
Align Concrete Lifting

All About Stucco & Exteriors Inc.

All American Gutter Protection
All Around Salsa

All Concrete Works

Alpine Shade Masters Inc.

Booth Number

375

923

1542

1860

618 & 1855
167

1351

1646

1235

753

911
1859
1343
1603

511
1771
1255

825
1815
1728
1509
1763
1609

507
1727
1829

741
1071

868

American Society of Interior Designers 929

American Standard Heating & A/C

Ameritech Windows

An Animal & Pest Control Specialist

Ankmar Garage Doors

Apex Clean Air

Apollo Energy

Appliance Factory

AquaCity

Arctic Spas Denver

Artistic Landscaping & Design
Atlas Designs LLC

Atomic Child

Autumn Gold Landscapes

B & B Heating & Air Conditioning

B.C. Building Services Inc.
Backyard Boxes

Bamboo Sheets & Bamboo Pillows

Barco's Painting
Bath Fitter

1330
1645
1334
1342
829
1516
1843
917
663
Garden A
1708
2159
Garden C

533
116
1560
231
2033
937

BathPerfect By Accessible Systems 610

Baths by Ben

Bellco Credit Union

Bellwether Exteriors

Berich Masonry, Inc. / Custom
Masonry Staining

Bioburst N’ Grow

Bjorn's Colorado Honey

Blinds Couture

Blue Collar Financial Advisors

Blue Raven Solar

1243
1217
727

1858
1526

352
1908
1730
2055

Blue Sky Plumbing, Heating, Cooling
& Electric 1871

Bordner Home Solutions 1459 & 1517
Borgil Enterprises 1732 & 2072
Bridlewood Insurance Denver 1353
Brilliant Solutions - Gemstone Lights 604
Burns Cabinetry 662
Busted Barrel Furniture Co 1534
c
C & CKitchens Inc. 342
Cabinet Warehouse 817
Cabinetry by Cales, Inc. 875
Cairn Roofing Group 765
Carbon Dwell LLC 585
Carpet Exchange 1031
Carpet Mill Outlet Stores 701
CastleGate Knife and Tool 1852
Centennial Fence Supply 345
Chiropractic Plus 1515
Clearwater Exteriors, LLC 763
Closet Factory 1508
CO Hard Surfaces 839
Cobblestone Design Build 149
Colorado Building and Construction 419
Colorado Comfort Products Inc. 314
Colorado Curbing and Landscape 856

Colorado Custom Spas 401,1701, 2137
Colorado Deck Drain Experts (Dry-B-Lo) 1643

Colorado DeckScapes 2314
Colorado Department of the Treasury 1056
Colorado Insulation and Whole

House Fans 1614
Colorado Living LLC 571, 2147
Colorado Pergola and Shade 629
Colorado State Insurance 245

Colorado State University Education Garden
Colorado Sunroom & Window

Distributors Inc 1617
Colorado Turfin’ Synthetic Turf Company 913
Colorado Wholesale Landscape Supply 1706

Colorado Window & Siding, Inc. 901
Concrete Craft of Castle Rock 551
Condor Concrete Inc. 964
Crackerjack Mud Jacking 1616
Creative Interiors Design, LTD 833
Credit Union of Denver 757
Culligan of Denver 2053
Custom Decks 1501

Custom Flooring Specialists 1327
Custom Onside Roofing & Exteriors 1359

Cutco Cutlery 252,2022
D
D & B Sales Inc 1722
Dahl Fischer 1729
Day & Night Mechanical Solutions Inc. 1822
Daze Decor 623
Decked Out 601
Decks by Inside Outside Spaces 1116
DenCo European Windows & Doors 138
Denver Botanic Gardens 815
Denver Cabinet Coatings 947
Denver Carpet and Hardwood 442
Denver Egress Window 330
Denver Fence Guys 117
Denver Floors 1522

Colorado Garden & Home Show — coloradogardenfoundation.org

Denver Patio Masters

Denver Public Library Friends
Foundation

Denver Stone Plus

Denver Stucco and Stone

DGs Woodshed

Direct Awnings

DISH

Dodrill Insurance, Inc

Dog Training Elite Denver /
Colorado Springs

Don'’s Garage Doors

Dorado Surfaces

doTerra by Ms. Kyle's Oils

Dream Cabinets by Design

Dreamstyle Remodeling

Ductworks Inc

Dun-Rite Home Improvements

E
E & B Hardwood Floor
Egress, Inc.
Eldorado Natural Spring Water
Elevation Yarn & Co.
Elk Construction

900

1008

325
1363

904
1168
1317
1514

914
238
471
934
1723

365, 805, 1916

1417
251,2127

632
535
362
2051
1169

Elkhorn Heating, Air Conditioning &

Electric
Endeavor Exteriors

2039
1971

Energy Advantage Roofing and Solar 452

Energy Armor

Ensign Shaffer Custom Homes
Eternal Friends Home Niche
EuroCAST Cookware
Everstone Front Range
Everything Hot Tubz & Patio
Evolution Saunas

Evolve Landscape

Expert Exteriors LLC
Exteriors Now

Extra Building Materials

F
FBC Remodel
F.D.S. Painting LLC
Financial Foundation Group
Fisher Thompson Construction
Flagpoles by Uncommon USA
Floor & Decor
Floors Free Inc.
Forte Air Duct Cleaning
Freedom Solar Power
Freestream
Fresh Paint Specialty Finishes
Front Range Seamless Gutters
FRSR, LLC
FTC-Final Touch Construction
Fudge & Donuts
Furniture for Life

Garage Guru

Garage Kings

Gates Enterprises
Good Feet

Gorgeous Wall Finishes

1069
213
1358
572 & 1455
1523
2101
2032
Garden K
543

470
1834

1660

425

1929

377

2049
1058
1914
1355

650

642

1805
1239
Garden M
1725
1919, 2018
175

1910
1811
1528
1753
1932

Gourmet Farms of Colorado/Lori The

Dip Lady

2024

Granite Direct

Granite Transformations of Denver

Gravina's Window Center
of Littleton
Green Gable Property Services
GreenSheen Paint
GRIPSTIC
GroundWorks
Grout Medic Denver
Growing Spaces
GS Exterior Experts
Gutter Guard Experts

Gutter Helmet of Greater Denver

H
Habitats4Humans
Hammerstahl Knives
Happiness Is Pets, LLC
HealthPro Massage Chairs

Heart Heating, Cooling, Plumbing,

and Electric
Helix Painting
Hello Garage
High Country Products, Inc
High Terrain Construction LLC

High West Siding & Windows Inc

Holistic World

Home Town Fence, Inc
HomePride Bath
HomeStrong

HQ Prints

Ideal Home Energy
IHT Spas & Fireplaces
Imagination Library of Denver

1336
1953

965, 1223
1564
2050

918

801, 1943
1028
1558

106, 1139
2029

838

728
739
446
843

1651
1415
1335
1435
1265

783

823
1928

450
1750
1458

1010

157, 443,1743

1850

Independence Roofing & Exteriors, Inc 534

InfiniteAloe

Inside Outside Spaces
Instant Shine Cleaners
Interstate Roofing

lon Solar

Iron Door Works, LLC
Ironwood Earthcare
Irrigreen

J&K Roofing LLC

JellyFish Lighting

Jet Eye Sewer and Scope

JJD Painting

JM Kitchen & Bath Design
Johnson Cabinetry & Refacing

Johnson Roofing & Restoration LLC

Julia Zettler Design
Justin Time Plumbing

K
K & H Home Solutions
K & K Construction
Keas Concrete Coatings
K-Guard Gutters
Kind Home Painting Company

Kinetico Advanced Water Systems

of Denver
King Silk Art

200, 1934
1017
1867
2043
2165

971
1233
429

1923
344
2016
235
1429
169
1551
1830
1545

313
2023
243
334
1710

862
1443
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°
7 l 'L for Getting the Most Out of the
Colorado Garden & Home Show

Here are some hints to help you get the most out of your visit to
the Colorado Garden & Home Show:

1. Review the Program Guide

Use this Official Show program listing all exhibitors and product
categories to find the companies and products you are seeking.

2. Attend an Education Seminar

An important part of the Colorado Garden & Home Show is the
ability to find people who know how to build, remodel, design,
landscape and provide the products and services you need.
Another way is to attend an education seminar. Seminars are
held in Theater at the end of aisle 1200 and are included in the
price of admission.
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3. Don’t Just Browse - Talk to Our
Exhibitors

If you are interested in a product or service, leave your name,
email, and phone number, and ask the vendor to follow up with
you after the show.

4. Carve Out Time to See it All

More than 500 companies exhibiting in 400,000 square feet
showcasing thousands of products and services. Plus, there are
eight gardens to stroll through.

5. Slow Down and Smell the Flowers
There are more than 8,000 blooming flowers comprised
of 75 varieties of annuals, perennials and bulbs, and
hundreds of flowering trees and shrubs. Don’'t miss

the Education Garden where you can get all your
questions answered by CSU Master Gardeners.

Take time and enjoy this little bit of spring in

the middle of winter.

6. Pick a Meeting Place

In case you get separated from your party,
we suggest meeting at the Lost Person area
near the Information Center inside the show
entrance.

7. Be Ready to Shop

There are many items you can purchase right at

the show. In addition, exhibitors may offer special

show pricing so be prepared to purchase while attending

the show. If you don't have cash on hand, an ATM is available
inside the Convention Center.




Exhibitors Alphabetically

Exhibitor Name Booth Number
K
Kitchen Craft 2154
Kitchen Door Landscaping LLC 1828
Kitchen Transformed, LLC 1913
Kitchen Tune-Up 1362
Koala Insulation 565
KV Windows 270
L
Lakewood Plumbing & Heating LLC 1527
Lane Strategies Investments
and Insurance 945
LCM Landscape & Design Entry Garden
LeafFilter Gutter Protection 622
LeafGuard of Colorado 1427
Level B, Inc. 2048
Liberty Home Products 713
Life Seed Company 2124
Lifetime Roof & Solar 501
Lifetime Shower and Bath 2028
Lifetime Windows & Siding 557, 1401
Lightfiniti 1365
LIME Painting 1345
Living Precise Outdoor Solutions 371
LNK Deck & Remodels, LLC 1917
Logic HVAC/R 670
Luminous Electric 249
Luxescapes, LLC 1423
M
M & E Sales 423
Made in The Shade Blinds & More 870
Majestic Rails & Stairs 522
Marble Makeover 275
MarieCelineUSA 422
Martin Garage Doors of Colorado, Inc. 1626
Massaging Insoles by Pain Authority 1073
Materra Waterscapes 1329
Matrix Bathroom Systems of CO 1966
Mattress Firm Inc. 223,635
Mattress Kingdom 1849
Maverick Home Remodeling, Inc. 2114
MD Stone Crafters 1831
Metro Fence Company 1409
Mike David Photography 653
Mile High Gutter 1742
Mile High Hot Tubs 1439
Mile High Railings, LLC 1611
Mile High Screens 2123
Mile High Synthetic Turf 351
Mile High Trimlight 2130
Milgard Windows & Doors 1659
Mitchell Heating & Cooling 961
Modern Luxury Outdoor Design 1034
Monarch Construction & Roofing 215
Monster Tree Service of
Southwest Denver 935
Mountain Breeze Heating & Air, Inc. 1251
Mountain West Remodeling Center 2323
Moving Memories 1422
Mr. Dino’s Baths 735

N
National Home Improvement, Inc 2117
NationScapes 1339
Nationwide Medicare Help 2163
Natural Living Foundation 2145
New England Leatherworks 1622
New Era Distributing 2310
Next2Natural Turf 607
Ninja Concrete Coatings 202
NOA Hair 1550
Norwex Independent Consultant 547
Now Heating and Air 2017

o
Olinger Funeral Homes and Cemeteries 1633
Omni Sprinklers &

Landscape Design Garden J
Online Trading Academy 626
Open Air Chair Repair, Inc. 1601
Overhead Door Company of Denver 523

P
Pain Wizard LLC 475
Paint Denver 1629
PaintCare 631
PaperPie 602
Passanante’s Home Food Services 1607
Pastamore 474
Patio Enclosures, Inc. 262
Peak Stucco and Stone 1922

Pella Windows & Doors of Colorado 239
Pepper’s Senior Dog Sanctuary 101

Phase One Landscapes 1042
Photon Brothers 1444
Platinum Chef 851
PMI, Inc. 2012,2122,2132
Pole Barn Mr. 2143
Power Home Remodeling 1371
Premier Members Credit Union 1746
Premier Outdoor Lighting 2027
Prestige Products Windows & Siding 1801
Pro Health Inc. 1450
ProGreen Denver 1765
Proud Souls Barbecue & Provisions 657
Push Pedal Pull 129
Q
QC Colorado - Whole House Fans 2126
Quality Awning 1338
QuarterSawn Reclaimed Wood 723
R
Radon - Asbestos - Mold 1735
Ram Jack of Colorado 926
Raphael Art Studio 122
Redbox+ of Denver Metro South 335
Redcastle Builders 771
Redfern Enterprises Inc 1442,1823
Refreshed All Purpose Cleaner 1263
Regional Hardwood Floors LLC 1935
Reign of Fire, LLC 364
REM Sleep Solutions 1717
ReNew Home Innovations 1117
Renewal by Andersen 383, 1637
Reseal and Renew 769
Rhineland Cutlery 343

Bold denotes Sponsor

Rhino Shield of Colorado 347
Rico's Luxury Designs 440
River North Construction Company LLC 528

Robinson Painting of Colorado LLC 1231
Rocky Mountain Outdoor Living 1949
Rocky Mountain RetroFoam, LLC 1650

Rocky Mountain Salsa Company, LLC 943

Rocky Mountain Skylights 2069
Rocky Mountain Water Conditioning 2025
Roll'em Out Shelves 1904
Rowdy Roddy Painting 910
Royal Crest Dairy 518
Royalty Renewables 962
RTP Roofing Co. 613
Russ Renovations 2309
S

Sam The Concrete Man 1259
ScienTurfic Sod 1744
See the Light Windows 938
Sendos Services 141
SFFBSA Shen Yun Presenter 100
Sheffield Homes 1426
Shelves 2 Drawers 1759
Show-Me Products 1561 & 1754
Showroom Garage Flooring 1733
Silver Rock Builders LTD 350
Simon Bros Roofing and

Restoration, LLC 922
Simply Candy 865
Simply Floors 271
Skylight Specialists, Inc. 1016
SleepCity 1533
Smart Spaces - Murphy & Wall Beds 2307
Soil Diva 1960
Solar Power Pros 1052
Solare Power 433
Solargreen Daylighting and Venting 1700
Solid Custom Floor Coatings 566
SOS - Colorado Smoke Alarms 1618
Southwestern Collection 712
Spa Brokers, Inc 142 & 143
Spice Exchange 863
Sport Court of the Rockies 107
Spotshots Window Tinting 1518
Spray-Net 2319
STABLE Design to Build 1046
Starglow International 218
Steel to Wood Construction LLC 434
Stellar Painting and Remodeling 1012
Stonebridge Builders, LLC 119
Styria Bakery Il 574
Summer Accents 428
Summit Heating & A/C 517
Summit Pro Concrete Solutions 1861
Sunrun Solar 809 & 1631
SunSaver, Inc. 2052
Sunshine of Ohio 153 & 2118
Superior Sleep Experience 1469
Swing N Solar 1839
SYNLawn Colorado 1739
System Pavers 1807

T
Taspen'’s Organics & Dragonfly
Botanicals Hemp CBD 652, 1559
Team Dave Logan 1006
Teds Sheds 2111
Tempur-Pedic 575
The 5280 Mermaid 1862
The Basement Sanctuary 1350
The Blind Spot 1939
The Brothers that just do Gutters 1912
The Cooler Company 1271
The Electricians LLC 908
The Glass Master 1642
The Granite Guy 634
The Home Depot Installation
Services (HDIS) 2169
The Little Guy Pavers 617
The Louver Shop 902
The Wild Animal Sanctuary 2150
TheaterWorks of Colorado, Inc. 1547
Thrasher Foundation Repair 1323
Thunderbird Design 2155
Titanium Exclusive Cookware 628
T-Mobile 465
Tony's Granite Inc 1543
True Honey Teas 1419
True Pump & Equipment, Inc. 1428
Tuff Shed, Inc. 869
U
Universal Windows Direct of Denver 2013
\")
Vent Masters Whole House Fans 1900
Viaco Industries 1465
Victorian Elegance Jewelry 2133
Viewpoint Design Group LLC 1354
Vinera Wine Society 1623
Vivax Pros 616, 1833
w
Wahoo Bamboo 1817
Wally's Concrete Inc. 1930
Water Pros 1460
Water Works 1731
Webster Enterprises 2068, 2168, 2170
West Coast Innovations 329
Western Building Corporation 827
Westminster High School ~ Student Garden
WiggleWagg 1958
Windo VanGo 563
Window Well Covers 4U 930
Window Well Covers by HandyManny 1050
Wizard Screens of Colorado 240
WOW 1 DAY PAINTING 1751
X
Xcel Energy 1023
Xfinity 411
Y
Younique Vision 564
Your Garden Specialist 123
y4
Z Double B 439
Zerorez Inc. 1749

Colorado Garden & Home Show — coloradogardenfoundation.org



Exhibitors By Category sacemessos

Air Purification

Aerus / L & L Systems 1509
B.C. Building Services Inc. 116
Mitchell Heating & Cooling 961
Mountain Breeze Heating & Air, Inc. 1251
Now Heating and Air 2017
Show-Me Products 1561, 1754
The Cooler Company 1271
Appliances

Appliance Factory 1843
Art / Photography

Happiness Is Pets, LLC 446
HQ Prints 1458
King Silk Art 1443
Mike David Photography 653
Moving Memories 1422
Raphael Art Studio 122
SFFBSA Shen Yun Presenter 100
Awnings / Shade Covers

Alpine Shade Masters Inc. 868
Creative Interiors Design, LTD 833
Direct Awnings 1168
Liberty Home Products 713
Living Precise Outdoor Solutions 371
Made in The Shade Blinds & More 870
Mile High Screens 2123
Quality Awning 1338
Summer Accents 428
SunSaver, Inc. 2052
Wizard Screens of Colorado 240
Basement Finishing / Wine Cellars

A Step Ahead 1646
A.W. Basements & Remodeling 753
Ensign Shaffer Custom Homes 213
FBC Remodel 1660
GroundWorks 801, 1943
Level B, Inc. 2048

River North Construction Company LLC 528

Sheffield Homes 1426
Silver Rock Builders LTD 350
Stonebridge Builders, LLC 119
The Basement Sanctuary 1350
Bathroom Remodeling / Products

A Step Ahead 1646
AGM Renovations 1609
Atlas Designs LLC 1708
Bath Fitter 937
BathPerfect By Accessible Systems 610
Baths by Ben 1243
Bordner Home Solutions 1459, 1517
Cabinet Warehouse 817
Cabinetry by Cales, Inc. 875
Colorado Living LLC 571,2147
Dream Cabinets by Design 1723
Dreamstyle Remodeling 365, 805,1916
Dun-Rite Home Improvements 251,2127
Granite Transformations of Denver 1953
High Terrain Construction LLC 1265
HomePride Bath 450
JM Kitchen & Bath Design 1429
Kitchen Tune-Up 1362
Lifetime Shower and Bath 2028
Marble Makeover 275
Matrix Bathroom Systems of CO 1966
Mountain West Remodeling Center 2323

Mr. Dino’s Baths 735
ReNew Home Innovations 1117
Russ Renovations 2309

Beds / Bedding / Mattresses
Bamboo Sheets & Bamboo Pillows 231

Mattress Firm Inc. 223,635
Mattress Kingdom 1849
REM Sleep Solutions 1717
SleepCity 1533
Smart Spaces - Murphy & Wall Beds 2307
Superior Sleep Experience 1469

Tempur-Pedic 575
Wahoo Bamboo 1817

Brick / Marble / Stone / Granite / Pavers
5 Rings Construction & Welding 1860
Cobblestone Design Build 149

Colorado Wholesale Landscape Supply 1706
Denver Stucco and Stone 1363
Granite Direct 1336
System Pavers 1807

The Little Guy Pavers 617

Building Materials
Extra Building Materials 1834
QuarterSawn Reclaimed Wood 723

Children’s Products / Playground Equipment /
Swing Sets
Denver Public Library Friends Foundation 1008

Imagination Library of Denver 1850
PaperPie 602
Sport Court of the Rockies 107
Cleaning Services / Products

Apex Clean Air 829
Ductworks Inc 1417
Forte Air Duct Cleaning 1355
Grout Medic Denver 1028
Instant Shine Cleaners 1867
Norwex Independent Consultant 547
Refreshed All Purpose Cleaner 1263
Reseal and Renew 769
Starglow International 218
Zerorez Inc. 1749

Closet Organizers / Storage Systems
Burns Cabinetry 662

Closet Factory 1508
Roll'em Out Shelves 1904
Smart Spaces - Murphy & Wall Beds 2307
Concrete - Decorative / Overlays / Stamped
All Concrete Works 1071
Atlas Designs LLC 1708
CO Hard Surfaces 839
Colorado Curbing and Landscape 856
Concrete Craft of Castle Rock 551
Condor Concrete Inc. 964
Denver Patio Masters 900
Everstone Front Range 1523
FRSR, LLC Garden M
Hello Garage 1335
K & K Construction 2023
Keas Concrete Coatings 243
Ninja Concrete Coatings 202
Reseal and Renew 769
Sam The Concrete Man 1259
Showroom Garage Flooring 1733
Wally's Concrete Inc. 1930
Concrete - Repair & Installation

Ato Z Basements LLC. 1235

A1 Concrete Leveling & Foundation Repair 911

Align Concrete Lifting 507
CO Hard Surfaces 839
Condor Concrete Inc. 964
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Crackerjack Mud Jacking 1616
Everstone Front Range 1523
K & K Construction 2023
Keas Concrete Coatings 243
Sam The Concrete Man 1259
Summit Pro Concrete Solutions 1861

Thrasher Foundation Repair 1323
Wally's Concrete Inc. 1930
Cookware / Cooking Accessories

Cutco Cutlery 252,2022
EuroCAST Cookware 572, 1455
Hammerstahl Knives 739
Kitchen Craft 2154
Platinum Chef 851

Show-Me Products 1561, 1754
Titanium Exclusive Cookware 628
Decks / Gazehos / Arbors / Deck Drain Systems
All Concrete Works 1071

Alpine Shade Masters Inc. 868
Centennial Fence Supply 345
Colorado Building and Construction 419
Colorado Deck Drain Experts (Dry-B-Lo) 1643
Colorado DeckScapes 2314
Colorado Pergola and Shade 629
Custom Decks 1501

Decked Out 601

Decks by Inside Outside Spaces 1116
Elk Construction 1169
Evolve Landscape Garden K
Inside Outside Spaces 1017
LNK Deck & Remodels, LLC 1917
Rocky Mountain Outdoor Living 1949
Silver Rock Builders LTD 350
Doors - Interior / Exterior / Security

DenCo European Windows & Doors 138
Gravina's Window Center of Littleton 965, 1223
Iron Door Works, LLC 971

K & H Home Solutions 313
Liberty Home Products 713
Milgard Windows & Doors 1659
Pella Windows & Doors of Colorado 239
Renewal by Andersen 383, 1637
The Glass Master 1642
Universal Windows Direct of Denver 2013
Z Double B 439
Electrical

Access Electrical 1603

Elkhorn Heating, Air Conditioning & Electric2039

Freedom Solar Power 650
Luminous Electric 249
Premier Outdoor Lighting 2027
The Electricians LLC 908

Energy Conservation / Insulation
Colorado Insulation and

Whole House Fans 1614
Energy Armor 1069
Ideal Home Energy 1010
Koala Insulation 565
QC Colorado - Whole House Fans 2126
Rocky Mountain RetroFoam, LLC 1650
Royalty Renewables 962
Xcel Energy 1023
Fencing - Materials & Installation
Centennial Fence Supply 345
Denver Fence Guys 117
Home Town Fence, Inc 1928
Metro Fence Company 1409

Financial Services / Banks / Insurance

Bellco Credit Union 1217
Blue Collar Financial Advisors 1730
Bridlewood Insurance Denver 1353
Colorado Department of the Treasury 1056
Colorado State Insurance 245
Credit Union of Denver 757
Dahl Fischer 1729
Dodrill Insurance, Inc 1514
Financial Foundation Group 1929

Lane Strategies Investments and Insurance 945
Nationwide Medicare Help 2163
Online Trading Academy 626

Premier Members Credit Union 1746
Fireplaces / Wood Burning Stoves / Fire Pits

Atlas Designs LLC 1708
Colorado Comfort Products Inc. 314
IHT Spas & Fireplaces 157,443,1743
Reign of Fire, LLC 364
The Little Guy Pavers 617

Flooring - Carpeting / Tile / Hardwood

Above Parr Hardwood Floors 1859
Carpet Exchange 1031
Carpet Mill Outlet Stores 701
Custom Flooring Specialists 1327
Denver Carpet and Hardwood 442
Denver Floors 1522
E & B Hardwood Floor 632
Floor & Decor 1058
Floors Free Inc. 1914
Regional Hardwood Floors LLC 1935
Simply Floors 271
Zerorez Inc. 1749
Food Products

5280 Gourmet 167
A Spice Above Colorado 1351
All Around Salsa 741
Bjorn's Colorado Honey 352
Fudge & Donuts 1919, 2018
Gourmet Farms of Colorado/

Lori The Dip Lady 2024
Passanante’'s Home Food Services 1607
Pastamore 474
Rocky Mountain Salsa Company, LLC 943
Royal Crest Dairy 518
Simply Candy 865
Spice Exchange 863
Styria Bakery I 574
The 5280 Mermaid 1862
True Honey Teas 1419
Vinera Wine Society 1623

Foundation Repair Services
A1 Concrete Leveling & Foundation Repair 911

GroundWorks 801, 1943
HomeStrong 1750
Ram Jack of Colorado 926
Thrasher Foundation Repair 1323
Fountains / Water Features

LCM Landscape & Design Entry Garden
Materra Waterscapes 1329
True Pump & Equipment, Inc. 1428
Furniture - Indoor & Outdoor

Busted Barrel Furniture Co 1534

Colorado Custom Spas 401,1701, 2137

Daze Decor 623
DGs Woodshed 904
Furniture for Life 175

Mattress Firm Inc. 223,635

Continued on page 14
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STELLAR

2 0% OFF

- j Drywall and
., Texture Repairs*

' 25%O0FF
o 25%

Interior Painting*

20%OFF
Kitchen Cabinet
Painting*

S5000FF

Exterior
Painting*

RE PAINTING
K EC IR,

NO GIMMICKS. NO PRESSURE.

L
PAINTING & REMODELING - \'4 T\
\TRALE

A STELLAR JOB
FROM START
TO FINISH.

- ::_._.m'-
n DENVER
METRO
Vi I\
) TN CHAMBER

19 YEARS IN
BUSINESS ~

|
BUSINESS

720-981-STAR(7827)

% Interior Painting % Exterior Painting

* Drywall/Texture Install/Repairs % Stucco Coating Systems/Repair
% Popcorn & Wallpaper Removal % Gutter Guards, Repair/Install

% Kitchen Cabinet Painting % Deck Repairs

% Interior Finish Carpentry * Exterior Carpentry

MENTION THIS AD IN 2023 AND GET THESE DISCOUNTS ALL YEAR.

*DISCOUNTS CANNOT BECOMBINED. MUST PRESENT AD AT TIME OF BID



BELLCO

a
CREDIT UNION

INSURED BY NCUA

Presents the

February 4-12, 2023

Colorado Convention Center

Show Hours & Pricing

10a.m. - 6 p.m. *+ $12 adults / $10 seniors
10a.m. - 5p.m. « $12 adults / $10 seniors
12 p.m. - 6 p.m. « 2 for 1 Admission
12 p.m. - 6 p.m. * 2 for 1 Admission
12 p.m. - 6 p.m. « 2 for 1 Admission
12 p.m. - 6 p.m. « 2 for 1 Admission

Saturday, February 4
Sunday, February 5
Monday, February 6
Tuesday, February 7
Wednesday, February 8
Thursday, February 9

Friday, February 10 12 p.m. -6 p.m. = 2 for 1 Admission
Saturday, February 11 10a.m. - 6 p.m. « $12 adults / $10 seniors
Sunday, February 12 10a.m. - 5p.m. *+ $12 adults / $10 seniors

Free Shuttle

Park at the Empower Field at Mile High, Lot C during the show for $10 cash
per vehicle per day. Take the Colfax exit off I-25 and go west to North Federal.
Free shuttle buses to the convention center will run one hour before the show
opens, continuously throughout the day, and one hour after the show closes.

RTD Light Rail

Take Light Rail to the convenient station located at the
Colorado Convention Center.

Wheelchairs

A limited number of wheelchairs will be provided free of charge with a valid
ID. Please inquire at Will Call located in the A-lobby next to the ticket booths.
Wheelchairs are provided by Porter Hospital.

Lost & Found

If you have lost someone of something of value, please go to the Information
Center just inside the Show Entrance.

Information

Phone: 303-932-8100
Website: www.ColoradoGardenFoundation.org
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Exhibitors By Category

Furniture - Indoor & Outdoor (continued) Gift & Novelty
Modern Luxury Outdoor Design 1034 | 5280 Gourmet 167
Open Air Chair Repair, Inc. 1601 | All Around Salsa 741
Superior Sleep Experience 1469 | Atomic Child 2159
Swing N Solar 1839 | Elevation Yarn & Co. 2051
Tempur-Pedic 575 | Fudge & Donuts 1919,2018
Garage - Doors / Openers / Storage / Flooring Gourmgt Farms of Colorado/
Advanced Door Works 1815 Lori The Dip Lady 2024
Ankmar Garage Doors 1342 GR|PSTIC 918
Don's Garage Doors 93g | High (_20untry Products, Inc 1435
Garage Guru 1910 | HQPrints 1458
; MarieCelineUSA 422
Garage Kings 1811
Hello Garage 1335 = New En.gland Leatherworks 1622
Martin Garage Doors of Colorado, Inc. 1626 PaperP'|e ) 602
Overhead Door Company of Denver 523 | Pepper’s Senior Dog Sanctuary 101
PMI, Inc. 2012,2122,2132
Pole Barn Mr. 2143 ;
Showroom Garage Flooring 1733 | Rhineland Cutlery 343
; : Rocky Mountain Salsa Company, LLC 943
Solid Custom Floor Coatings 566
SFFBSA Shen Yun Presenter 100
Tuff Shed, Inc. 869 X
. Simply Candy 865
Garden Centers / Supplies Southwestern Collection 712
CastleGate Knife and Tool 1852 | gtyria Bakery Il 574
Colorado State University ~ Education Garden | TMobile 465
Denver Botanic Gardens 815 | The 5280 Mermaid 1862
Life Seed Company 2124 ' Trye Honey Teas 1419
PMI, Inc. 2012,2122,2132 | vyjictorian Elegance Jewelry 2133
Soil Diva 1960 | webster Enterprises 2068,2168,2170
Westminster High School Student Garden ' wiggleWagg 1958
Your Garden Specialist 123
Greenhouses
Denver Botanic Gardens 815
Growing Spaces 1558
Your Garden Specialist 123

RAPHAEL AR'T GALLERY

The abstract appealing to your
aesthetic and creative senses

OILS o ACRYLICS e PASTELS SCULPTURES
Visit Tomas Raphael Maximo Sanchez at BOOTH 122

RaphaelMaximoSanchezArtGallery.com
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Bold denotes Sponsor

Grills / BBQs / Outdoor Kitchens
Artistic Landscaping & Design Garden A
Colorado Comfort Products Inc. 314

Custom Decks 1501
Luxescapes, LLC 1423
Proud Souls Barbecue & Provisions 657
Reign of Fire, LLC 364
Gutters / Gutter Systems

Advanced Roofing Systems Inc. 1728
All American Gutter Protection 1829

Cairn Roofing Group 765

Front Range Seamless Gutters 1239
Gates Enterprises 1528
Gutter Guard Experts 2029
Gutter Helmet of Greater Denver 838
K-Guard Gutters 334
LeafFilter Gutter Protection 622
LeafGuard of Colorado 1427
Mile High Gutter 1742

RTP Roofing Co. 613

Stellar Painting and Remodeling 1012
The Brothers that just do Gutters 1912
Health / Wellness Products

Borgil Enterprises 1732, 2072
Bridlewood Insurance Denver 1353
Chiropractic Plus 1515
Colorado State Insurance 245
Credit Union of Denver 757
doTerra by Ms. Kyle's Qils 934
Eldorado Natural Spring Water 362
Furniture for Life 175
Good Feet 1753

HealthPro Massage Chairs 843
Holistic World 823
InfiniteAloe 200, 1934
M & E Sales 423
Massaging Insoles by Pain Authority 1073
Mattress Firm Inc. 223,635
Nationwide Medicare Help 2163
Natural Living Foundation 2145
NOA Hair 1550
Norwex Independent Consultant 547
Pain Wizard LLC 475
Passanante’s Home Food Services 1607
Pro Health Inc. 1450

Push Pedal Pull 129
Redfern Enterprises Inc 1442, 1823

Rocky Mountain Water Conditioning 2025
Spa Brokers, Inc 142,143
Taspen's Organics & Dragonfly

Botanicals Hemp CBD 652, 1559
West Coast Innovations 329

Heating & Cooling Equipment & Installation

American Standard Heating & A/C 1330
Apex Clean Air 829
B & B Heating & Air Conditioning 533
B.C. Building Services Inc. 116
Blue Sky Plumbing, Heating,

Cooling & Electric 1871
Colorado Insulation and Whole

House Fans 1614
Day & Night Mechanical Solutions Inc. 1822
Elkhorn Heating, Air Conditioning

& Electric 2039
Forte Air Duct Cleaning 1355

(BASALITE

Concrete Products

HARDSCAPES OUTDOOR LIVING KITS

Retaining Walls - Pavers

Fireplaces - Kitchens - Bars & Girills




Heart Heating, Cooling, Plumbing,

TheaterWorks of Colorado, Inc.

and Electric 1651 Xfinity
Justin Time Plumbing 1545 1 Home Furnishings / Accessories
Lakewood Plumbing & Heating LLC 1527 Appliance Facto?y /
Logic HVAC/R , 670 Busted Barrel Furniture Co
Mitchell Heating & Cooling 961 Elevation Yarn & Co
Mountain Breeze Heating & Air, Inc. 1251 High Country Products. Inc
Now Heating and Air 2017 King Silk Art '
QC Colorado - Whole House Fans 2126 | MarieCelineUSA
Solargreen Daylighting and Venting 1700 | Mattress Kingdom
Sﬁmmit :—Ieating &A/C 17 Mike David Photography
The Cooler Company 1271 Open Air Chair Repair |
Vent Masters Whole House Fans 1900 pen Jir Lhar Repa i

Webster Enterprises 2068, 2168,2170

Push Pedal Pull
Raphael Art Studio

Home / Auto Accessibility REM Sleep Solutions
Accessible Systems 511 Rico’s Luxury Designs
Spotshots Window Tinting

Home Builders / Architecture / Design /

The Blind Spot

Consulting
Carbon Dwell LLC 585 = WahooBamboo
Ensign Shaffer Custom Homes 213 | WestCoast Innovations
FTC-Final Touch Construction 1725 | Home Improvement / Repair
Habitats4Humans 728 | Access Electrical
Redcastle Builders 771 | Accessible Systems
Sheffield Homes 1426 | Ace Hardware Home Services
Steel to Wood Construction LLC 434 | Align Concrete Lifting
; ; All American Gutter Protection
Honz;r;n;_::::zent/ Electronics / An Animal & Pest Control Specialist
DISH 1317 | Ankmar Garage Doors
Freestream 642 B&B Heating & Air Conditioning
Sendos Services 141 | BathFitter ,
T-Mobile 465 BathPerfect By Accessible Systems

Visit us at Booth #1006

or visit TeamDaveLogan.com to find a pro for your project

1547
411

1843
1534
2051
1435
1443
422
1849
653
1601
129
122
1717
440
1518
1939
1817
329

1603
511
1255
507
1829
1334
1342
533
937
610

Bellco Credit Union 1217 | Regional Hardwood Floors LLC 1935
Carpet Exchange 1031 ReNew Home Innovations 1117
Colorado Deck Drain Experts (Dry-B-Lo) 1643 | Rocky Mountain RetroFoam, LLC 1650
Colorado Living LLC 571,2147 | Rowdy Roddy Painting 910
Concrete Craft of Castle Rock 551 | See the Light Windows 938
Crackerjack Mud Jacking 1616 | Shelves 2 Drawers 1759
Culligan of Denver 2053 | Skylight Specialists, Inc. 1016
Day & Night Mechanical Solutions Inc. 1822 | Team Dave Logan 1006
Decked Out 601 The Brothers that just do Gutters 1912
Denver Stone Plus 325 | The Granite Guy 634
E & B Hardwood Floor 632 | Vent Masters Whole House Fans 1900
Energy Armor 1069
Extra Building Materials 1834 :gltj:gz; / Spas / Pools / Saunas 917
GroundWorks 801,1943 ' ,rctic Spas Denver 663
Gutter Guard Experts 2029 Golorado Custom Spas 401,1701, 2137
outter sTrec:nngt of Greater Denver 8 | Everything Hot Tubz & Patio 2101
Evolution Saunas 2032
J&K Roofing LLC 1923 ;
Jet Eye Sewer and Scope 2016 HealthPro Massage Chairs 843

IHT Spas & Fireplaces
Johnson Roofing & Restoration LLC 1551 g p

157,443,1743

Mile High Hot Tubs 1439
K-Guard Gutters 334 1 spa Brokers, Inc 142,143
Koala Insulation 565 . . .
Logic HVAC/R 670 | Interior Design / Decoration
Majestic Rails & Stairs 529 | American Society of Interior Designers 929
Matrix Bathroom Systems of CO 1966 | Blinds Couture 1908
Maverick Home Remodeling, Inc. 2114 | Floor&Decor 1058
Monster Tree Service of Southwest Denver 935 | Fresh Paint Specialty Finishes 1805
Overhead Door Company of Denver 523 | Julia Zettler Design 1830
Peak Stucco and Stone 1922 | Rico's Luxury Designs 440
Radon - Asbestos - Mold 1735 | River North Construction Company LLC 528
Redbox+ of Denver Metro South 335 | STABLE Design to Build 1046

AL

Leave everything to us with our

- We've Got You Covered °
Sprinkler Care™

a

Nat#onScapes

O Automatic Scheduling

No need to call, we handleitall **

.
.
®e .
®e .
®e
.
.

Ensuring care is performed
at the right time

Optimum Seasonal Service R

Nati¥onScapes

Maximize Your Value

.»" Get more “you time”and save money
.

.
o®
o®
o .
B
.

.
e%teccccccnns Proactive Care

Worry free peace of mind

all year long
365
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Exhibitors By Category s s

Jewelry / Jewelry Cleaner

Holistic World 823
Instant Shine Cleaners 1867
New Era Distributing 2310
Southwestern Collection 712
Starglow International 218
Sunshine of Ohio 153,2118
Victorian Elegance Jewelry 2133

Kitchen - Products / Cabinets / Countertops

5 Rings Construction & Welding 1860
AGM Renovations 1609
Barco's Painting 2033
Burns Cabinetry 662
C & C Kitchens Inc. 342
Cabinet Warehouse 817
Cabinetry by Cales, Inc. 875
Carpet Mill Outlet Stores 701
Cutco Cutlery 252,2022
Denver Cabinet Coatings 947
Denver Stone Plus 325
Dorado Surfaces 471
Dream Cabinets by Design 1723
Dun-Rite Home Improvements 251, 2127
Gorgeous Wall Finishes 1932
Granite Direct 1336
Granite Transformations of Denver 1953
GRIPSTIC 918
Helix Painting 1415
JM Kitchen & Bath Design 1429
Johnson Cabinetry & Refacing 169
Kitchen Transformed, LLC 1913
Kitchen Tune-Up 1362
MD Stone Crafters 1831
Mountain West Remodeling Center 2323
Rhineland Cutlery 343
Roll'em Qut Shelves 1904
Russ Renovations 2309
Shelves 2 Drawers 1759
Spray-Net 2319
The Granite Guy 634
The Home Depot Installation

Services (HDIS) 2169
Tony’s Granite Inc 1543
Landscape - Design & Installation
101 Landscaping 375
Aesthetic Metals 1763
Artistic Landscaping & Design Garden A
Autumn Gold Landscapes Garden C
Cobblestone Design Build 149
Colorado Curbing and Landscape 856
Colorado DeckScapes 2314
Colorado State University ~ Education Garden
Decks by Inside Outside Spaces 1116

Denver Patio Masters 900

Eternal Friends Home Niche 1358
Evolve Landscape Garden K
FRSR, LLC Garden M
Home Town Fence, Inc 1928
Inside Outside Spaces 1017

Irrigreen 429

Kitchen Door Landscaping LLC 1828
LCM Landscape & Design Entry Garden
Luxescapes, LLC 1423

Next2Natural Turf 607
Omni Sprinklers & Landscape Design Garden J

Phase One Landscapes 1042
Rocky Mountain Outdoor Living 1949
Sport Court of the Rockies 107
SYNLawn Colorado 1739

Thunderbird Design 2155
Viaco Industries 1465
Viewpoint Design Group LLC 1354
Westminster High School Student Garden
Younique Vision 564
Landscape - Materials / Hardscapes

AC Flag & Banner 1343
Backyard Boxes 1560
Bioburst N' Grow 1526
Colorado Wholesale Landscape Supply 1706
Mile High Synthetic Turf 351
Younique Vision 564
Lawn Care - Products / Services / Sod /

Synthetic Turf

101 Landscaping 375
Autumn Gold Landscapes Garden C

Colorado Turfin’ Synthetic Turf Company 913

Ironwood Earthcare 1233
Mile High Synthetic Turf 351
NationScapes 1339
Next2Natural Turf 607
ProGreen Denver 1765
ScienTurfic Sod 1744
Soil Diva 1960
SYNLawn Colorado 1739
System Pavers 1807
Lighting - Indoor / Outdoor
Brilliant Solutions - Gemstone Lights 604
JellyFish Lighting 344
Lightfiniti 1365
Mile High Trimlight 2130
Premier Outdoor Lighting 2027
The Electricians LLC 908
Miscellaneous
An Animal & Pest Control Specialist 1334
Atomic Child 2159
Berich Masonry, Inc. / Custom

Masonry Staining 1858
Blue Raven Solar 2055
Colorado Department of the Treasury 1056
Dahl Fischer 1729
DISH 1317
Dodrill Insurance, Inc 1514
Don’s Garage Doors 238
Ductworks Inc 1417
Financial Foundation Group 1929
Flagpoles by Uncommon USA 2049
Good Feet 1753
Hammerstahl Knives 739
Imagination Library of Denver 1850
InfiniteAloe 200, 1934
Ironwood Earthcare 1233

Lane Strategies Investments and Insurance 945
Massaging Insoles by Pain Authority 1073
Mile High Railings, LLC 1611
Monster Tree Service of Southwest Denver 935

Moving Memories 1422
New England Leatherworks 1622
Olinger Funeral Homes and Cemeteries 1633
Pro Health Inc. 1450
Radon - Asbestos - Mold 1735
Redbox+ of Denver Metro South 335
Refreshed All Purpose Cleaner 1263
Royal Crest Dairy 518
The Wild Animal Sanctuary 2150
Outdoor Accessories / Garden Accessories

AC Flag & Banner 1343
Aesthetic Metals 1763
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Arctic Spas Denver 663
Backyard Boxes 1560
D & B Sales Inc 1722
Daze Decor 623
DGs Woodshed 904
Flagpoles by Uncommon USA 2049
Life Seed Company 2124
New Era Distributing 2310
Proud Souls Barbecue & Provisions 657
Summer Accents 428
Swing N Solar 1839
True Pump & Equipment, Inc. 1428
Painting Services / Interior & Exterior

Ace Hardware Home Services 1255
All About Stucco & Exteriors Inc. 1727
Barco's Painting 2033
Custom Onside Roofing & Exteriors 1359
Denver Cabinet Coatings 947
Denver Fence Guys 117
Exteriors Now 470
F.D.S. Painting LLC 425
Fresh Paint Specialty Finishes 1805
Gorgeous Wall Finishes 1932
GreenSheen Paint 2050
Helix Painting 1415
JJD Painting 235
Kind Home Painting Company 1710
Kitchen Transformed, LLC 1913
LIME Painting 1345
Monarch Construction & Roofing 215
Paint Denver 1629
PaintCare 631
Rhino Shield of Colorado 347
Robinson Painting of Colorado LLC 1231
Rowdy Roddy Painting 910
Spray-Net 2319
Stellar Painting and Remodeling 1012
Vivax Pros 616, 1833
WOW 1 DAY PAINTING 1751
Pet Products

Dog Training Elite Denver /

Colorado Springs 914
Eternal Friends Home Niche 1358
Happiness Is Pets, LLC 446
Pepper’s Senior Dog Sanctuary 101
Taspen’s Organics & Dragonfly

Botanicals Hemp CBD 652, 1559
WiggleWagg 1958
Plumbing - Products & Services
American Standard Heating & A/C 1330
Blue Sky Plumbing, Heating, Cooling

& Electric 1871
Heart Heating, Cooling,

Plumbing, and Electric 1651
Jet Eye Sewer and Scope 2016
Justln Time Plumbing 1545
Lakewood Plumbing & Heating LLC 1527
Now Heating and Air 2017
Summit Heating & A/C 517
Water Pros 1460
Real Estate / Timeshare
Premier Members Credit Union 1746
Remodeling - Interior & Exterior
Advanced Door Works 1815

American Society of Interior Designers 929

Baths by Ben 1243
Berich Masonry, Inc. / Custom
Masonry Staining 1858

C & C Kitchens Inc.

Closet Factory

Colorado Building and Construction
Custom Flooring Specialists
Denver Carpet and Hardwood
Denver Floors

Endeavor Exteriors

FBC Remodel

FTC-Final Touch Construction
Green Gable Property Services
Grout Medic Denver

High Terrain Construction LLC
HomePride Bath

Julia Zettler Design

Majestic Rails & Stairs

Marble Makeover

Maverick Home Remodeling, Inc.
Mile High Gutter

Redcastle Builders

Robinson Painting of Colorado LLC
STABLE Design to Build

Steel to Wood Construction LLC
Stonebridge Builders, LLC
Western Building Corporation

Roofing

Accurate America

Advanced Roofing Systems Inc.
Cairn Roofing Group

Custom Onside Roofing & Exteriors
Energy Advantage Roofing and Solar
Expert Exteriors LLC

Exteriors Now

Fisher Thompson Construction
Front Range Seamless Gutters
Gates Enterprises

Green Gable Property Services

GS Exterior Experts

Independence Roofing & Exteriors Inc

Interstate Roofing

J&K Roofing LLC

Johnson Roofing & Restoration LLC
Lifetime Roof & Solar

Monarch Construction & Roofing
National Home Improvement, Inc
Pole Barn Mr.

RTP Roofing Co.

342
1508
419
1327
442
1522
1971
1660
1725
1564
1028
1265
450
1830
522
275
2114
1742
M
1231
1046
434
119
827

1771
1728
765
1359
452
543
470
377
1239
1528
1564
106, 1139
534
2043
1923
1551
501
215
2117
2143
613

Simon Bros Roofing and Restoration, LLC 922

Security / Home Automation

ADT Security Services

Brilliant Solutions - Gemstone Lights
JellyFish Lighting

Lightfiniti

Mile High Trimlight

SOS - Colorado Smoke Alarms

The Louver Shop

TheaterWorks of Colorado, Inc.
Xfinity

Sheds / Chicken Coops
Teds Sheds
Tuff Shed, Inc.

Siding - Materials & Installation
1st Choice Windows and Siding
5280 Exteriors

All About Stucco & Exteriors Inc.
Ameritech Windows

Bellwether Exteriors

Colorado Window & Siding, Inc.

Denver Stucco and Stone

825
604
344
1365
2130
1618
902
1547
411

21
869

923

618, 1855
1727
1645

727

901

1363



Elk Construction 1169 Sunrun Solar 809, 1631

F.D.S. Painting LLC 425 SunSaver, Inc. 2052
Gravina's Window Center of Littleton 965, 1223 . A
GS Exterior Experts 106,1139 | phreer Systems /lrigation 129
High West Siding & Windows Inc 783 NationScapes 1339
E&iﬁﬁ;g:\gomg 22‘71'8 Omni Sprinklers & Landscape Design Garden J
Lifetime Windows & Siding 557, 1401 | \jooe One Landscapes e
Peak Stucco and Stone 1922 .
Power Home Remodeling 1371 | Sunrooms/ Patio Rooms
Prestige Products Windows & Siding 1801  AW.Basements & Remodeling 753
Window Well Covers 4U 930 | Colorado Sunroom & Window

. . Distributors Inc 1617
Skylight Products & Installation High West Siding & Windows Inc 783
Rocky Mountain Skylights 2069 || iing Precise Outdoor Solutions 37
Skylight SpeC|aI.|sts,. Inc. . 1016 | patio Enclosures, Inc. 262
Solargreen Daylighting and Venting 1700

. Sustainability / Recycle Products & Services
Solar / Alternative Energy GreenSheen Paint 2050
Apollo Energy 1516 Growing Spaces 1558
Blue Raven Solar 2055 | Habitats4Humans 728
Energy Advantage Roofing and Solar 452 ' yitchen Craft 2154
Expert Exteriors LLC 543 PaintCare 631
Fisher Thompson Construction 377 QuarterSawn Reclaimed Wood 723
Freedom Solar Power 650 | Rocky Mountain Skylights 2069
:gﬁaslgllgpqe Energy ;?2)(5) Solare Power 433
Lifetime Roof & Solar so1 | XcelEnergy 1023
Photon Brothers 1444 | Tools / Woodworking / Wood Refinishing
Royalty Renewables 962 | Above Parr Hardwood Floors 1859
Simon Bros Roofing and Restoration, LLC 922 D &B Sales Inc 1722
Solar Power Pros 1052 Travel
Solare Power 433 | The Wild Animal Sanctuary 2150
Vinera Wine Society 1623

Wall Wet Uneven

Cracks Basement Floors C-Il'—miilrtr:r;\gey
— Groundworks
A :
WE’VE MERGED!

Water / Water Treatment
Aerus / L & L Systems 1509
Culligan of Denver 2053
Eldorado Natural Spring Water 362
Kinetico Advanced Water Systems

of Denver 862
Rocky Mountain Water Conditioning 2025
Water Pros 1460
Water Works 1731
Window Replacement Services
1st Choice Windows and Siding 923
5280 Exteriors 618, 1855
Accurate America 1771
Ameritech Windows 1645
Bellwether Exteriors 727
Bordner Home Solutions 1459, 1517
Clearwater Exteriors, LLC 763
Colorado Sunroom & Window

Distributors Inc 1617
Colorado Window & Siding, Inc. 901
DenCo European Windows & Doors 138
Denver Egress Window 330
Dreamstyle Remodeling 365, 805,1916
Egress, Inc. 535
Endeavor Exteriors 1971
Gravina's Window Center of Littleton 965, 1223
K & H Home Solutions 313
KV Windows 270
Lifetime Windows & Siding 557, 1401
Milgard Windows & Doors 1659
National Home Improvement, Inc 2117
Pella Windows & Doors of Colorado 239

Power Home Remodeling 1371
Prestige Products Windows & Siding 1801
Renewal by Andersen 383,1637
See the Light Windows 938
The Home Depot Installation

Services (HDIS) 2169
Universal Windows Direct of Denver 2013
Window Well Covers by HandyManny 1050
ZDouble B 439
Window Treatments / Coverings
303 Shutters and Shades 1542
Blinds Couture 1908
Creative Interiors Design, LTD 833
Direct Awnings 1168
Made in The Shade Blinds & More 870
Mile High Screens 2123
Quality Awning 1338
Spotshots Window Tinting 1518
The Blind Spot 1939
The Glass Master 1642
The Louver Shop 902
Windo VanGo 563
Wizard Screens of Colorado 240
Window Well Products
Ato Z Basements LLC. 1235
Denver Egress Window 330
Egress, Inc. 535
Window Well Covers 4U 930
Window Well Covers by HandyManny 1050

Nationally Acclaimed.

Locally Owned.

At 5280, our mission is to tell
deeply reported stories that inform,
entertain, and serve our readers as
an essential guide to life in Colorado.
Our award-winning editors cover the
latest in local news, food, culture,
adventure, and wellness. Subscribe
to receive our monthly issues, plus
find us daily at 5280.com, on social

media and delivered to your inbox.

We are the Experts in:

Foundation Repair $zoo OFF*

Basement Waterproofing YOUR PROJECT

5280 1S PROUD TO SUPPORT

COLORADO GARDEN FOUNDATION

Crawl Space Encapsulation
Concrete Repair

Visit us at Booth #1943 & 801

to schedule your FREE INSPECTION!

Named Best Big-City Magazine in
America by the City and Regional
Magazine Association.
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EDUCATION THEATER

Attend one of the 40 FREE educational seminars in the Education Theater in the 1000 aisle for cutting edge gardening and home improvement
ideas. Sessions are complimentary and are included with the price of admission. Check out our lineup of the upcoming sessions* and plan on

attending at least one seminar!

Saturday, February 4th

11:00 a.m.

Talon Talk

Presented by Nature's Educators

12:00 p.m.

Japanese Beetle Management

Presented by Big Sky Gardening

1:00 p.m.

Talon Talk

Presented by Nature's Educators

2:00 p.m.

What is Home Equity and How Can It Help?
Presented by Bellco Credit Union

3:00 p.m.

Home Remodeling in 2023

Presented by American Society of Interior Designers

4:00 p.m.
Digital Processes of Interior Design
Presented by American Society of Interior Designers

Sunday, February 5th

11:00 a.m.
Tops 10 Tips for Building Your Dream Home
Presented by American Society of Interior Designers

12:00 p.m.

Japanese Beetle Management

Presented by Big Sky Gardening

1:00 p.m.

Shower Replacement: Which Product Is Right For You?
Presented by ReNew Home Innovations

2:00 p.m.

Home Remodeling in 2023

Presented by American Society of Interior Designers
3:00 p.m.

Benefits of Installing a Smart (Wi-Fi) Sprinkler
Controller

Presented by NationScapes

Monday, February 6th

1:00 p.m.

What Can You do to Help Colorado be Invasive Pest
Ready

Presented by Colorado Department of Agriculture
2:00 p.m.

Tops 10 Tips for Building Your Dream Home
Presented by American Society of Interior Designers
3:00 p.m.

Your Garden-Variety Library

Presented by Denver Public Library

4:00 p.m.

Custom Cabinetry: Thinking Outside of the Box
Presented by American Society of Interior Designers

Tuesday, February 7th

1:00 p.m.

Pruning and Training Your Roses

Presented by Denver Rose Society

2:00 p.m.

Home Remodeling in 2023

Presented by American Society of Interior Designers
3:00 p.m.

What is Home Equity and How Can It Help?
Presented by Bellco Credit Union

4:00 p.m.

Custom Cabinetry: Thinking Outside of the Box
Presented by American Society of Interior Designers

Wednesday, February 8th

1:00 p.m.

Planting for Birds, Bees, and Butterflies - Colorado
Front Range

Presented by Denver Botanic Gardens

2:00 p.m.

Custom Cabinetry: Thinking Outside of the Box
Presented by American Society of Interior Designers
3:00 p.m.

The Architecture of Perennials: Using Structure as a
Design Tool

Presented by Denver Botanic Gardens

4:00 p.m.

Top 10 Tips For Building Your Dream Home
Presented by American Society of Interior Designers

Thursday, February 9th

1:00 p.m.

Western Best Horticultural Practices

Presented by Denver Botanic Gardens

2:00 p.m.

Home Remodeling in 2023

Presented by American Society of Interior Designers
3:00 p.m.

Sustainable Displays for the Garden and Home
Presented by Denver Botanic Gardens

4:00 p.m.

Digital Processes of Interior Design

Presented by American Society of Interior Designers
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Friday, February 10th

1:00 p.m.

Colorado Garden Foundation Grant Ceremony
3:00 p.m.

Amending and Improving Colorado Soils
Presented by Denver Botanic Gardens

4:00 p.m.

Best of Annuals & Perennials from the 2022
Colorado State University’s Flower Trials
Presented by Colorado State University

Saturday, February 11th

11:00 a.m.

How to Establish a Realistic Budget for your Kitchen
and Bath Remodel

Presented by National Kitchen & Bath Association
12:00 p.m.

Navigating Residential Permitting in Denver
Presented by City and County of Denver

1:00 p.m.

Designing a Bird-Friendly Yard with Native Plants
Presented by Denver Botanic Gardens

2:00 p.m.

YOUR STUCCO Home - Best Options to Maintain
and Deal with Cracks

Presented by Stellar Painting and Remodeling

3:00 p.m.

Home Remodeling in 2023

Presented by American Society of Interior Designers
4:00 p.m.

Tops 10 Tips for Building Your Dream Home
Presented by American Society of Interior Designers

Sunday, February 12th

11:00 a.m.

What Can You do to Help Colorado be Invasive Pest
Ready

Presented by Colorado Department of Agriculture
12:00 p.m.

Growing Roses in Colorado

Presented by Denver Rose Society

1:00 p.m.

Home Remodeling in 2023

Presented by American Society of Interior Designers
2:00 p.m.

Signs of Moisture in your Basement or Crawlspace /
Signs of a Moving Foundation

Presented by GroundWorks

3:00 p.m.

Digital Processes of Interior Design

Presented by American Society of Interior Designers

*Program subject to change



Dmowe

COLORADO“GARDEN

FOUNDATION

Colorado Garden Foundation, the producer
of the Colorado Garden & Home Show
and the Colorado Fall Home Show, is
a nonprofit organization that provides
funds for horticultural-related grants and
scholarships for the benefit of Colorado.
To date, the Foundation has awarded more
than $12 million for horticultural projects and
scholarships throughout the state.

u of all tickets sold at Colorado Garden
Foundation's two annual shows are used
to provide horticultural-related grants &
scholarships to organizations across Colorado.

MORE THAN ORGANIZATIONS

have been awarded grants in Colorado.

kids have attended college with
scholarships from Colorado
Garden Foundation.

LEARN MORE AT: ColoradoGardenFoundation.org

Craig Hospital
Horticulture
Therapy Garden

For more information visit: ColoradoGardenFoundation.org




2023 Feature Gardens
will Delight & Inspire

“Denver Public Library Friends Foundation” Entrance Garden

PRESENTED BY

»BELLCO

CREDIT UNION

INSURED BY NCUA

Take a stroll through Colorado Landmarks as we celebrate the Denver Public Library Friends Foundation and the

commitment to keeping Colorado History alive. The Denver Public Library has helped to preserve and protect Colorado
History for generations, and we invite you to take a look at some amazing pictures provided from the DPL to inspire our
display. We wanted to take some of the natural beauty our state has and give some historical context to these amazing

Designed & Installed by:

LCM Landscape & Design

720.248.2471
www.lcmlandscape.com

sites. From Garden of the Gods, to Red Rocks Amphitheater please enjoy your stroll through time.

DONORS:

+ Bedrock Landscape Materials
« Colorado Paver Supply

* Vista Outdoor Lighting

+ Atlantic/Oase

GARDEN A
Hacienda

Designed & Installed by:
Artistic Landscaping & Design
303.465.9202
www.ArtisticLandscaping.net

Our garden is inspired by the vibrant large
estates found in Spanish speaking regions. The
terracotta-colored stucco walls give the feeling
of spending a sunny afternoon in the courtyard
and the traditional Mexican Talavera pottery &
tiles are a colorful detail that will remind you
of a beautiful country. Metal cactus statues in
the garden and wood accents throughout give
our garden an authentic hacienda vibe. Sit by
the fireplace and enjoy some tequila or spend
quality time preparing a meal in the outdoor
kitchen, | promise you will want to stay a while!

DONORS:

+ Basalite Concrete Products
+ Ewing Irrigation Supply

+ Colorado Paver Supply

+ Elevated Lighting Supply

GARDEN C
Comfort and Joy in Your

Heart and Your Yard

Designed & Installed by:

Autumn Gold Landscapes
303.467.9619
www.AutumnGoldLandscapes.com

Landscapes

Listen to your heart and let us create that
special outdoor environment for you.

DONORS:

+ Alameda Wholesale Nursery Inc.
+ APC Landscape Supply

+ CPS Distributors

« Foothills Stone Inc.

» James Nursery Company

+ Jensen Sales Company
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EDUCATION GARDEN
Help Your Plants Feel

at Home in Colorado

Designed & Installed by:
Colorado State University Extension
www.cmg.extension.colostate.edu

&

MASTER GARDENER

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

This Garden is designed to show gardeners in
Colorado all aspects of xeriscaping which will
include choices for more xeric trees, shrubs,
perennials, annuals and turf grasses. How to do
a lawn audit will also be demonstrated. It will
also show how any design can be xeric even
formal gardens. Plant Talk Colorado™ YouTube
videos showing more xeriscaping will be shown
along with more xeric Plant Select® plants.

DONORS:

* Gulley Greenhouse

« Fort Collins Wholesale Nursery
« Little Valley Wholesale Nursery
* Blooma Farms

* Green Valley Turf Company



STUDENT GARDEN

Agriculture Education

Designed & Installed by:
Westminster High School
303.657.3980
www.wesminsterpublicschools.org

Westminster
HIGH SCHOOL

We have worked with schools across the state
as well as the FFA State Officers to create a
picture of what agricultural education looks

like throughout Colorado. Agriculture is vastly
different from the plains, to the urban areas,
and from the mountains and beyond. We strive
to educate the public on the importance of
agriculture in the classroom as an answer to
the gap between agriculture and everyday life
continues to grow.

The National FFA Organization is a student
leadership organization rooted in agricultural
education and teaches students premier
leadership, personal growth, and career
success. We invite you to explore the world of
Agricultural education!

DONORS:
- Basalite Concrete Products

GARDEN 3J
Not All Who

Wander Are Lost

Designed & Installed by:
Omni Landscape & Sprinkler
303.781.3711
www.omnissal.com

A path by design takes you to new places. Let
the paths in your yard take you to a special
gathering space or secret garden spot. Paths
can be made of any material, just make it
walkable and wanderable and enjoy your
favorite things on each side.

“Pursue some path, however narrow and
crooked, in which you can walk with love and
reverence”’- Henry David Thoreau

DONORS:

+ Alameda Wholesale Nursery

+ Basalite Concrete Products

« Ewing Landscape Materials - Littleton

GARDEN K
Nature In Its

Luxurious Form

Designed & Installed by:
Evolve Landscape
303.997.1244
www.evolvelandscape.com

Evolve Landscape offers various outdoor
living spaces that fuse color & beauty with
utilitarianism. Effortlessly investigate the
different characteristics that exist in nature
while enjoying luxurious comfort. A creative
collaborative artistic installment displaying
various manipulations and applications of
wood, stone, concrete, and plantings.

DONORS:
* Belgard
+ Alpine Lumber

GARDEN M
Bring The Inside Out

Designed & Installed by:
FRSR Landscape
303.288.7155
www.frsrllc.com

Your backyard living area is an extension of your home, so we bring the
comforts of home into the backyard. With a comfortable seating area, firepit
and outdoor kitchen, relaxing and entertaining in your backyard has never been
easier. All of the essential garden elements are present — a myriad of flowers,
deck, turf area, a tranquil water feature and a beautiful and durable stamped
concrete patio. In this garden we truly bring the best of both worlds, indoor

and out, together.

DONORS:

+ Basalite Concrete Products

+ CPS

* FieldTurf

* Rocky Mountain Concrete Supply
« Trex Decking

* Zement Stone

coloradogardenfoundation.org

FRSRH

LANDSCAPE




Show Proceeds Awarded in
Scholarships and Grants

Colorado Garden Foundation (CGF), a non-profit that funds horticultural-
specific projects and scholarships throughout Colorado, has awarded a

full-ride scholarship to Mya Kevil of Westminster, Colo. Mya received

a full four-year scholarship to Colorado State University and started her

journey at CSU as an incoming freshman last fall.

The CGF scholarship program covers the tuition, room &
‘ board, fee, and all supplies for four years for a student
: attending a public college or university in Colorado. There
are currently four full-ride CGF backed students attending
Colorado State University.

Mya joins the ranks of 16 other current students and
alumni who have benefitted from Colorado Garden
Foundation’s scholarship program since its inception

in 2007. Additionally, Colorado Garden Foundation contributes grant
funding annually to support various horticultural endeavors across the
state, helping fund projects from educational and healing gardens to food
banks, parks, and trails. This year, Colorado Garden Foundation celebrates
its 64-year anniversary and its legacy of contributing more than $12
million across the state to date. The 2023 grant and scholarship program
will award more than $700,000.

“I have the greatest job in the world, at least that’s the feeling | get when |

Compare to Sleep Number and

SAVE UP TO 60%

The Highest Rated Number Bed

b 8.8 8 &5

Sl EGERIE T Yiglas . © O M

Luxury Cooling Pillows
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award grants and scholarships to deserving organizations and individuals,
using ticket proceeds from our shows each year,” said Jim Fricke,
Executive Director for Colorado Garden Foundation. “Awarding a full-ride
scholarship to Mya was especially rewarding for me and for everyone on
our Board this year. We've never met a young person quite like Mya. She
will succeed and we are proud to give her the financial support to do so.”

Colorado residents who are high school seniors and intend to pursue a
horticultural area of study are encouraged to apply for the scholarship
program each year, which places an emphasis on need of students
applying. Colorado Garden Foundation grants, which are also awarded
annually, are considered through an application process as well, and
range from $200 to $15,000, with funds supporting community gardens,
greenhouses, horticulture therapy programs, healing gardens, children’s
reading gardens, landscape and trail improvements, bird habitats and
educational gardens and programs, just to name a few.

Since the 1970s, Colorado Garden Foundation has awarded more than
$12 million to more than 500 organizations in Colorado, using ticket
proceeds from the Colorado Garden & Home Show and Colorado Fall
Home Show, both taking place annually at the Colorado Convention
Center. To learn more about our grant and scholarship program please
visit www.ColoradoGardenFoundation.org.
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HURRY! |
HOME SHOW :
SPECIAL ENDS
FEBRUARY 28" [
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b

0% INTEREST
FINANCING

SRS . IR
The Home Show Sale Is Our BIGGEST SALE OF THE YEAR!

$1500 OFF 72 MONTHS,

YOUR SHOWER REPLACEMENT NO INTEREST
-OR- FINANCING AVAILABLE

s, Expires 2-28-23, Use Code LD1500. **Financ

Call Today and Save On Your New —#neticanStandmd  Shower System!

720-307-6611

renewhomeinnovations.com

Shower Systems info@renewhomeinnovations.com

No Hidden Fees - Licensed & Trained Installers + Satisfaction Guaranteed + Complete Warranty




STOP BY OUR

LIFETIME BOOTHS LIFETIME
TO HEAR ABOUT OUR WINDOWS & SIDING
SHOW ONLY SPECIALS!

Booths 557 & 1401

O$ DOWN
O% INTEREST

/ 20-47 / .4408 (O PAYMENTS FOR 24 MONTHS
AR INFINITY [(7)] damesHar 00D EDAVE (A
ROCKIES MARVIN amesHardie FOOD & BANK
Otficial snnnsa?n REPLACEME::wwNoows S|d|ng | Trim OF THE ROCKIES L' 'GAN DENVER

Call for a Free Consultation
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VISIT THE BELLCO BOOTH
FOR AN EXCLUSIVE OFFER

GE

when you open a Home Equity
ChoicelLine with a $5,000 advance’

Plus enter for a chance to win one of ten $500 Lowe’s® Gift Cards.*

SYBELLCO =)

CREDIT UNION AL HoUsING

OOOOOOOOOOO
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